Volunteers:

Bulbs:

Fixtures:

AVG kw/hour saved:

money saved:

Windows Closed:
Locked Lit Rooms
Buildings:

Totals thus far:
kw/hrs

money saved

33728.0625
$2,700.90

5442

4186

21099

11210.775
10777.8

8576.7
7020.75

11/10

74

5442

2235

8549.1

$670.50

60+

22

9387.45 kw/hr
7710.75 kw/hr

12/1

95

4186

1609

6385.95

$482.70

50+

21

7220.85
5551.05



